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ZIP   
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Exempt. 
HAR 11-200.1-15(c) Action: Title & Description (92 characters MAX) Notes

25-01312 Hawaii

Honaunau Road
Kamaoa Road
Puualaea Homestead Road
Puuhue Road

Honaunau-
Napoopoo

Naalehu
Laupahoehoe

Hawi

96704
96772
96764
96719

384011012-384008036
39501013-393003072
336009033-336009014
357001002-375001032 N/A

General Type #2, B; Part 2, 
Item 5

Various Paving Projects - Honaunau Road, Kamaoa Road, Puualaea 
Homestead Road, Puuhue Road None

25-01598 Hawaii Alii Drive Kailua-Kona 96740 378014039-378014028 N/A General  Type #2, B Alii Drive CRM Wall Repair/Reconstruction near Kahaluu Beach Park None
25-01599 Hawaii Old Mamalahoa Highway Hakalau 96710 329003999 and 329003777 N/A General Type #1 and #2 Kaahakini Stream Bridge [29-1] Replacement Project None

25-01600 Hawaii Napoopoo Road Captain Cook 96704 83016050 &051 N/A
General Type #4, Part 2, 

Item 2 Napoopoo Road Guardrail Improvements None

25-01601 Hawaii Kapuna Road Nanawale 96778 N/A
General Type #2, B, Part 2, 

Item #5 Kapuna Road Improvements None

25-01619 Hawaii

Konohiki Street
Pinao Street
Old Government Road

Naalehu
Naalehu
Naalehu

96772
96772
96772

395002056-395002052
395002065-395002062
393003024-393003023 N/A General Type #2. B

Various Paving Projects - Konohiki Street, Pinao Street, and Old 
Government Road None

25-01641 Hawaii Onekahakaha Road and Machida Lane Hilo 96720 N/A General Type #2. B Onekahakaha Road an Onekahakaha Beach Park parking lots None
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